New Event

_

200cc Euroindy 0,910 Km
Corrida 23-07-2011 16:28 . ......
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
15 54.825 +1.202 17:12:02.406 9 58.197 +1.794 17:06:58.943
(1) Nuno Costa 16 54.403 +0.780 17:12:56.809 10 57.845 +1.442 17:07:56.788
1 56.318 +4.195 16:58:55.685 17 54.101 +0.478 17:13:50.910 11 56.403 - 17:08:53.191
2 52.855 +0.732 16:59:48.540 18 54.355 +0.732 17:14:45.265 12 56.716 +0.313 17:09:49.907
3 52.202 +0.169 17:00:40.832 19 54.027 +0.404 17:15:39.292 13 57.028 +0.625 17:10:46.935
4 52.576 +0.453 17:01:33.408 20 54.741 +1.118 17:16:34.033 14 57.559 +1.156 17:11:44.494
5 53.623 +1.500 17:02:27.031 21 54.124 +0.501 17:17:28.157 15 57.340 +0.937 17:12:41.834
6 53.157 +1.034 17:03:20.188 22 53.842 +0.219 17:18:21.999 16 57.498 +1.095 17:13:39.332
7 52.597 +0.474 17:04:12.785 17 58.156 +1.753 17:14:37.488
8 54.388 +2.265 17:05:07.173 (8) Hilario 18 58.223 +1.820 17:15:35.711
9 53.785 +1.662 17:06:00.958 1 1:02.542 +9.071 16:59:04.360 19 1:01.319 +4.916 17:16:37.030
10 53.783 +1.660 17:06:54.741 2 55.976 +2.505 17:00:00.336 20 57.800 +1.397 17:17:34.830
1 52.682 +0.559 17:07:47.423 3 55.328 +1.857 17:00:55.664 21 58.508 +2.105 17:18:33.338
12 53.565 +1.442 17:08:40.988 4 55.095 +1.624 17:01:50.759
13 52.309 +0.186 17:09:33.297 5 56.323 +2.852 17:02:47.082 (6) Jose Tome
14 52.865 +0.742 17:10:26.162 6 55.828 +2.357 17:03:42.910 1 1:02.142 +6.448 16:59:03.403
15 53.239 +1.116 17:11:19.401 7 55.718 +2.247 17:04:38.628 2 57.627 +1.933 17:00:01.030
16 53.425 +1.302 17:12:12.826 8 56.198 +2.727 17:05:34.826 3 55.694 - 17:00:56.724
17 52.123 - 17:13:04.949 9 56.039 +2.568 17:06:30.865 4 55.924 +0.230 17:01:52.648
18 53.046 +0.923 17:13:57.995 10 56.016 +2.545 17:07:26.881 5 56.982 +1.288 17:02:49.630
19 52.874 +0.751 17:14:50.869 1 56.240 +2.769 17:08:23.121 6 57.719 +2.025 17:03:47.349
20 52.443 +0.320 17:15:43.312 12 55.638 +2.167 17:09:18.759 7 1:01.594 +5.900 17:04:48.943
21 52.450 +0.327 17:16:35.762 13 56.066 +2.595 17:10:14.825 8 1:04.668 +8.974 17:05:53.611
22 52.496 +0.373 17:17:28.258 14 55.118 +1.647 17:11:09.943 9 1:02.925 +7.231 17:06:56.536
23 52.565 +0.442 17:18:20.823 15 54.714 +1.243 17:12:04.657 10 59.470 +3.776 17:07:56.006
16 55.068 +1.597 17:12:59.725 11 55.728 +0.034 17:08:51.734
(10) Raul Marinho 17 55.561 +2.090 17:13:55.286 12 57.102 +1.408 17:09:48.836
1 56.857 +5.260 16:58:56.982 18 56.999 +3.528 17:14:52.285 13 57.510 +1.816 17:10:46.346
2 52.603 +1.006 16:59:49.585 19 55.245 +1.774 17:15:47.530 14 59.681 +3.987 17:11:46.027
3 51.597 - 17:00:41.182 20 57.702 +4.231 17:16:45.232 15 1:03.423 +7.729 17:12:49.450
4 52.587 +0.990 17:01:33.769 21 57.413 +3.942 17:17:42.645 16 59.618 +3.924 17:13:49.068
5 1:21.437 +29.840 17:02:55.206 22 53.47 - 17:18:36.116 17 1:01.120 +5.426 17:14:50.188
6 53.091 +1.494 17:03:48.297 18 59.195 +3.501 17:15:49.383
7 53.877 +2.280 17:04:42.174 (3) Norberto 19 1:02.905 +7.211 17:16:52.288
8 51.794 +0.197 17:05:33.968 1 1:02.961 +7.759 16:59:03.653 20 1:06.861 +11.167 17:17:59.149
9 52.077 +0.480 17:06:26.045 2 58.726 +3.524 17:00:02.379 21 1:02.421 +6.727 17:19:01.570
10 52.004 +0.407 17:07:18.049 3 55.202 - 17:00:57.581
11 54.598 +3.001 17:08:12.647 4 57.195 +1.993 17:01:54.776 (2) Joao Domingos
12 53.115 +1.518 17:09:05.762 5 55.882 +0.680 17:02:50.658 1 1:05.044 +7.567 16:59:08.000
13 52.163 +0.566 17:09:57.925 6 55.844 +0.642 17:03:46.502 2 1:00.100 +2.623 17:00:08.100
14 51.784 +0.187 17:10:49.709 7 1:03.506 +8.304 17:04:50.008 3 59.970 +2.493 17:01:08.070
15 52.255 +0.658 17:11:41.964 8 57.408 +2.206 17:05:47.416 4 1:00.673 +3.196 17:02:08.743
16 52.716 +1.119 17:12:34.680 9 57.010 +1.808 17:06:44.426 5 1:00.120 +2.643 17:03:08.863
17 54.323 +2.726 17:13:29.003 10 55.853 +0.651 17:07:40.279 6 1:01.489 +4.012 17:04:10.352
18 53.044 +1.447 17:14:22.047 1 56.162 +0.960 17:08:36.441 7 1:02.566 +5.089 17:05:12.918
19 53.258 +1.661 17:15:15.305 12 56.841 +1.639 17:09:33.282 8 1:00.506 +3.029 17:06:13.424
20 52.492 +0.895 17:16:07.797 13 56.477 +1.275 17:10:29.759 9 1:01.337 +3.860 17:07:14.761
21 54.732 +3.135 17:17:02.529 14 56.534 +1.332 17:11:26.293 10 59.367 +1.890 17:08:14.128
22 53.764 +2.167 17:17:56.293 15 56.830 +1.628 17:12:23.123 1 1:00.893 +3.416 17:09:15.021
23 52.289 +0.692 17:18:48.582 16 56.894 +1.692 17:13:20.017 12 1:00.487 +3.010 17:10:15.508
17 55.209 +0.007 17:14:15.226 13 59.951 +2.474 17:11:15.459
(7) Rui Santos 18 55.936 +0.734 17:15:11.162 14 59.548 +2.071 17:12:15.007
1 1:00.543 +6.920 16:59:01.303 19 56.382 +1.180 17:16:07.544 15 58.769 +1.292 17:13:13.776
2 55.244 +1.621 16:59:56.547 20 59.134 +3.932 17:17:06.678 16 57.925 +0.448 17:14:11.701
3 56.645 +3.022 17:00:53.192 21 55.681 +0.479 17:18:02.359 17 57.679 +0.202 17:15:09.380
4 55.588 +1.965 17:01:48.780 22 56.925 +1.723 17:18:59.284 18 | 57.477 - 17:16:06.857
5 1:01.232 +7.609 17:02:50.012 19 59.341 +1.864 17:17:06.198
6 59.391 +5.768 17:03:49.403 (4) Billy Santos 20 57.598 +0.121 17:18:03.796
7 56.121 +2.498 17:04:45.524 1 1:04.813 +8.410 16:59:07.030 21 58.576 +1.099 17:19:02.372
8 54.717 +1.094 17:05:40.241 2 1:00.115 +3.712 17:00:07.145
9 54.322 +0.699 17:06:34.563 3 58.715 +2.312 17:01:05.860 (5) Edgar Santos
10 55.080 +1.457 17:07:29.643 4 59.175 +2.772 17:02:05.035 1 1:11.623 +11.624 16:59:16.431
11 53.623 | - 17:08:23.266 5 59.265 +2.862 17:03:04.300 2 1:04.693 +4.694 17:00:21.124
12 54.278 +0.655 17:09:17.544 6 59.642 +3.239 17:04:03.942 3 1:06.138 +6.139 17:01:27.262
13 54.540 +0.917 17:10:12.084 7 58.569 +2.166 17:05:02.511 4 1:11.289 +11.290 17:02:38.551
14 55.497 +1.874 17:11:07.581 8 58.235 +1.832 17:06:00.746 5 1:07.855 +7.856 17:03:46.406
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200cc Euroindy 0,910 Km
Corrida 23-07-2011 16:28.
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
6 1:09.226 +9.227 17:04:55.632
7 1:08.147 +8.148 17:06:03.779
8 1:05.180 +5.181 17:07:08.959
9 1:04.292 +4.293 17:08:13.251
10 1:03.517 +3.518 17:09:16.768
11 1:04.735 +4.736 17:10:21.503
12 1:04.151 +4.152 17:11:25.654
13 1:02.722 +2.723 17:12:28.376
14 1:02.865 +2.866 17:13:31.241
15 1:07.068 +7.069 17:14:38.309
16 1:01.006 +1.007 17:15:39.315
17 59.999 - 17:16:39.314
18 1:00.337 +0.338 17:17:39.651
19 1:00.843 +0.844 17:18:40.494
(9) Ines Tome
1 1:13.142 +10.144 16:59:17.043
2 1:05.556 +2.558 17:00:22.599
3 1:05.010 +2.012 17:01:27.609
4 1:07.448 +4.450 17:02:35.057
5 1:05.829 +2.831 17:03:40.886
6 1:05.788 +2.790 17:04:46.674
7 1:06.422 +3.424 17:05:53.096
8 1:04.924 +1.926 17:06:58.020
9 1:04.797 +1.799 17:08:02.817
10 1:07.305 +4.307 17:09:10.122
11 1:04.579 +1.581 17:10:14.701
12 1:06.131 +3.133 17:11:20.832
13 1:06.363 +3.365 17:12:27.195
14 1:02.998 - 17:13:30.193
15 1:07.277 +4.279 17:14:37.470
16 1:06.005 +3.007 17:15:43.475
17 1:08.241 +5.243 17:16:51.716
18 1:07.112 +4.114 17:17:58.828
19 1:06.856 +3.858 17:19:05.684

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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